
Updated: April 26, 2022 
 
 
  

Boeckman Creek Primary School Afternoon Bus Stop Locations – Route # 35 
 
 There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather 

conditions. 
 
  
 2:24 pm 27277 SW 45TH DR [E]  
 2:26 pm 26450 SW 45TH DR [E]  
 2:26 pm 26300 SW 45TH DR [E]  
 2:28 pm 3720 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]  
 2:30 pm 26363 SW MOUNTAIN RD [SW]  
 2:32 pm 28282 SW MOUNTAIN RD [W]  
 2:33 pm SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NW]  
 2:34 pm 1415 HOFFMAN RD [S]  
 2:35 pm 900 SW HOFFMAN RD [SW]  
 2:36 pm HOFFMAN RD @ SW OLD WELL RD [W]  
 2:37 pm 450 HOFFMAN RD [S]  
 2:38 pm 29829 SW RIVERWOOD DR [SW]  
 2:39 pm 445 SW Hebb Park Rd [NE]  
 2:43 pm 30940 SW RIVERLANE RD [N]- FROG FLAG [S] TRAIL TO RIVERBEND  
 2:44 pm 30830 SW RIVERLANE RD [E]  
 2:45 pm RIVERLANE RD @ SW RIVERWOOD DR [SW]  
 2:47 pm 31950 SW PEACH COVE RD @ NURSERY GATE 2 [W]  
 2:49 pm SW PEACH COVE RD @ SW PEACH COVE LN [SE]  
 2:49 pm 31300 SW PEACH COVE RD [E]  
 2:53 pm 28580 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [E]  
 2:56 pm 26575 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [E] 
 
  
 
  



 
 Boeckman Creek Primary School Afternoon Bus Stop Locations – Route # 36 
 
 There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather 

conditions. 
 
 
 2:22 pm 7148 SW FALLEN LEAF ST [N]  
 2:24 pm SW ENGLE ST@SW BOUCHAINE CT [NW]  
 2:25 pm SW ENGLE ST @ IRON HORSE ST [NW]  
 2:26 pm 28248 SW FLYNN ST@ IRON HORSE ST CORNER [SE]  
 2:27 pm SW FLYNN ST @ SW BOUCHAINE ST [E]  
 2:28 pm 7028 SW FALLEN LEAF ST [N]  
 2:30 pm SW STAFFORD RD @ BRIAR PATCH LN [SE]  
 2:32 pm 25131 SW GAGE RD [SE]  
 2:33 pm SW EASTGATE DR @ QUARRYVIEW DR [S]  
 2:35 pm 4612 SW EASTGATE DRIVE [SW]  
 2:39 pm 23550 SW GAGE RD [N]  
 2:44 pm SW STAFFORD RD @ SW FROG POND LN [NW] 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 Boeckman Creek Primary School Afternoon Bus Stop Locations – Route # 37 
 
 There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather 

conditions. 
 
  
 2:23 pm SW WILLOW CREEK DR @ SW WEHLER WAY [NW] @ BRISBANE  
 2:26 pm SW DAYBREAK ST @ MORNINGSIDE AVE (W) [SW]  
 2:26 pm 28447 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [W]  
 2:27 pm 28571 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [E] PATHWAY FROM CANYON CREEK RD  
 2:28 pm 28627 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [E]  
 2:29 pm SW DAYBREAK ST @ CANYON CREEK RD S [SW]  
 2:30 pm CANYON CREEK RD S @ SW SUMMERTON ST [SE]  
 2:31 pm SW SUMMERTON ST @ SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [NE]  
 2:31 pm SW MORNINGSIDE AVE @ SW ROCKBRIDGE ST [W]  
 2:34 pm THORNTON DR @ WOOD AVE [S]  
 2:35 pm SW THORNTON DR @ SW LOWRIE LN [E]  
 2:36 pm SW EMERY CIR @ SW MURRAY ST [N] CANYON CREEK MEADOWS PARK  
 2:36 pm SW MURRAY ST@SW WOOD AVE [NE]  
 2:37 pm ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E] by the Mailboxes  
 2:46 pm 30000 SW 35TH DR [W]  
 2:47 pm 30300 SW 35TH DR [W]  



 
Boeckman Creek Primary School Afternoon Bus Stop Locations – Route # 38 

 
 There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather 

conditions. 
 
 

2:23 pm SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP [SE]  
 2:25 pm CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]  
 2:26 pm 26220 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E] AT THE SMART BUS STOP  
 2:29 pm SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]  
 2:39 pm 24601 SW 65TH AVE [NW] 

 

 



 
Boeckman Creek Primary School Afternoon Bus Stop Locations – Route # 400 

 
 There is a 5-minute window before and after the stop time to allow for unforeseen problems such as traffic or weather 

conditions. 
 
 2:23 pm 7350 SW MONTGOMERY WAY [S]  
 2:24 pm 6841 SW MONTGOMERY WAY [SE] 
 
 


